
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
64 
777 
13 
171 
88 
827 
348 
93 
47 
5 

146 

Name 

Cole Alexander 
Zaim Laflamme 
Martin Perreault 
Nicolas Audet 
Louis Levesque 
Yannick Rouleau 
Jeff Barnard 
Doug Newman 
Vincent Renaud 
Julia Krans 

Alexis Beaudoin 

Hometown 

Amaranth ON 
Longueuil QC 
S a i n t - A l e x i s - d e - M o n t c a l m  Q C  
Saint-Isidore QC 
QuÃ©bec QC 
Sherbrooke QC 
Hamilton ON 
Pickering ON 
Candiac QC 
Caledon East ON 

St-maurice Qc 

Make 

Suzuki 
Triumph 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Model/Engine 

GSXR750 
Daytona 675R 
ZX6 
YZF-R6 
Daytona 675R 
ZX6 
ZX-6R 
ZX6R 
GSXR 750 
ZX6R 

YZF-R6 

Laps 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 

Best Tm 

1:09.198 
1:08.975 
1:10.356 
1:11.237 
1:11.097 
1:11.632 
1:11.304 
1:12.779 
1:15.514 
1:15.610 

In Lap 

14 
10 
7 
2 
10 
8 
3 
5 
2 
6 

0 

Gap 

6.732 
8.505 
10.048 
1.073 
9.274 
7.729 
14.065 
1 Lap 
3.544 

Diff 

6.732 
15.237 
25.285 
26.358 
35.632 
43.361 
57.426 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNS 

Total Tm 

16:13.037 
16:19.769 
16:28.274 
16:38.322 
16:39.395 
16:48.669 
16:56.398 
17:10.463 
16:25.994 
16:29.538 

Comment 

Jump Start Penalty 
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****************************************** 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for 

protests and appeals and the completion of the technical checks 

****************************************** 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CSBK 

CSBK Round 1 
EBC Brakes Amateur Supersport 

Amateur Supersport - Race 2 

Race (14 Laps) started at 14:01:25 

SMP - Pro Track 4.030 km 

2025-05-18 14:00 

 Bridgestone CSBK

Round 1 - Shannonville Motorsport Park

May 16 - 18, 2025


